
The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

* Selected names should be underscored. 

Time 

8:45a 
9:15 

11:30 
12:05p 
12:15 
12 35 
12:40 
12:42 
12:50 
12:52 

1:10 
1:30 
2:00 

2:20 
2:25 
2:45 
2:50 
3:55 
4:40 
4:45 
5:00 
5:05 
5:15 
5:45 
6:20 
6:50 
7:20 

VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DIARY Day  Wednesday 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 
f 
f 
t 
f 

t 
t 

t 

t 

t 

f 

f 
t 

LD 

f 

t 

EOB  Date 11-28-62  11-28-62 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

5121 -  talked  to  MS  about  WJ,  his  schedule,  etc. 
Cliff Carter  re:  O'Gorman inv.  and  plans  for  the  day 
Ken O'Donnell 
Postmaster General 
Mildred Stegall 
Leave 4040  w/ MF 
Cliff Carter  from  the  car 
Ed Welsh  about  budget  from  the  car 
Arrive 274  EOB 
Sen. Byrd  to  invite  him  to  lunch 
George O'Gorman 
Judy Garland,  Danny  Kaye,  Carol  Burnett,  Richard  Adler 
Lunch with  George  O'Gorman,  Judy  Garland,  Danny  Kaye,  Carol  Burnett , Richard 

Adler, Mr . Begelman  in  EOB 
Sen. Symington  to  invite  him  to  join  the  lunch 
Sen. Byrd  arrives 
Luncheon guests  leave 
Dr. Welsh 
Jim Webb  about  budget  and  lunar  landing 
Dr. Welsh  leaves 
Colonel Burris  re:  watches  and  jetstar  changes 
Sen. Engle  -  re:  invitation  to  lunch  with  entertainers 
Cong. John  Young  -  Corpus  Christi 
Charlie Boatner 
George Reedy 
Mrs. Johnson  arrives  274  EOB 
Mr, J.  C.  Kellam  -  Austin  -  re:  Capital  Cable  Company 
Leave EOB  w/Mrs. J 

Expenditure 
Code 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D CODE 


