Day Wednesday

The Vice President began his day at (place) EOB

Date\_\_\_11-28-63\_

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
1	8:45a	t		5121 - talked to MS about WJ, his schedule, etc.	
2	9:15	f		Cliff Carter re O'Gorman inv. and plans for the day	
3	11:30	f		Ken O'Donnell	
4	12:05p	t		Postmaster General	
5	12:15	f		Mildred Stegall	
6	12 35			Leave 4040 m MF	
7	12:40	t		Cliff Carter from the car	
8	12:42	t		Ed Welsh about budget from the car	
9	12:50			Arrive 274 EOB	
10	12:52	t		Sen. Byrd to invite him to lunch	
11	1:10			George O'Gorman	
12	1:30			Judy Garland, Danny Kaye, Carol Burnett, Richard Adler	1
13	2:00			Lunch with George O'Gorman, Judy Garland, Danny Kaye, Carol Burnett, Richard	
				Adler, Mr. Begelman in EOB	İ
14	2:20	t		Sen. Symington to invite him to join the lunch	
15	2:25			Sen. Byrd arrives	
16	2:45			Luncheon guests leave	<u> </u>
17	2:50			Dr. Welsh	
18	3:55	t		Jim Webb about budget and lunar landing	
19	4:40			Dr. Welsh leaves	
20	4:45			Colonel Burris re watches and jetstar changes	
21	5:00	f		Sen. Engle - re invitation to lunch with entertainers	
22	5:05		f	Cong. John Young - Corpus Christi	
23	5:15	f		Charlie Boatner	
24	5:45	t		George Reedy	
25	6:20			Mrs. Johnson arrives 274 EOB	
26	6:50	- 1	t	Mr. J. C. Kellam - Austin - re Capital Cable Company	
27	7:20			Leave EOB w/Mrs. J	
	1				
	ł				

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.